
GET MESSY.
SPLATTER PAINT.
Just Friends and Functions
The ultimate splatter painting 
experience in Bondi Junction

A 50% deposit is required to secure your 
booking with balance payable 14 days before 
the event date - no event is confirmed until 
a deposit is paid

PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION POLICY

Our studio can accommodate up to 26 people

FOOD AND DRINKS

BYO food and drinks within your
booking period
We recommend The Graze & Hamper Co. 
for hassle free options

EXPRESS YOURSELF WITHOUT THE CLEAN UP!

DRESS 
FOR 

MESS! 

1.5 HOUR PACKAGE

Starts from $649 (inc. GST)
10 canvases (16” x 20”) in custom take 
home boxes for up to 10 participants
$59 for each additional participant up to a 
maximum of 12 adults

Best for functions with up to 12 participants

2 HOUR PACKAGE

Starts from $749 (inc. GST)
10 canvases (16” x 20”) in custom take 
home boxes for up to 10 participants
$49 for each additional participant up to 20

Best for functions with more than 12 participants

Optional: Upgrade to a larger canvas

Optional: Create custom products (tees, totes,
bags, mugs, cushions) from finished artwork

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

www.kaboostudio.com.au
@kaboo.studio

0401 775 288

Level 2, 78 Spring Street, Bondi Junction

info@kaboostudio.com.au

Number of 
participants

1.5 Hour
Package

2 Hour
Package

Up to 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

$649

$708

$767

$749

$798

$847

$896

$945

$994

$1,043

$1,092

$1,141

$1,190

$1,239

All prices include GST



JUST FRIENDS AND FUNCTIONS

OPTIONAL

Create group artwork on giant canvases
Custom apparel and products designed from your completed artwork (printed and shipped
after the session)
Premium non-alcoholic beverages available for purchase in the studio 
(kombucha, soft drinks, beer, spritzers and cocktails)

Free electronic invitations to print or email to your guests

Level 2, 78 Spring Street, Bondi Junction

HOST RESPONSIBILITES

Coordinate the signing of the electronic consent form on behalf of participants (or guardians 
of each attendee) and return them to Kaboo Studio two days before the session
Ensure participants are wearing clothing and footwear that are ok to get paint on

BYO food and beverages
Be responsible for any serving of food and disposal of rubbish in the bins provided

When children are present:
Host must remain on the premises during the function
Assist young children with smocks and safety goggles
Have a list of parent contacts for your children attendees

Be aware of any participants’ health concerns or allergies and take 
responsibility for them

EXAMPLE RUN SHEET FOR 2.30PM FUNCTION

INCLUSIONS

Exclusive studio use
Splatter painting experience – canvas, paints, splatter paint tools, protective coats, 
safety goggles, footwear (or shoe covers if preferred), cloths, wipes and paper towel

BYO food and beverages – the studio will provide napkins, plates, drinkware and utensils
Take-home boxes for each of the finished canvases
Toilet facilities on-site 

Soft drink, juice box or bottled water (one per participant)

www.kaboostudio.com.au

1.5 HR PACKAGE 2 HR PACKAGE

From 2.00pm

2.30 - 2.40pm

2.40 - 2.50pm

2.50 - 3.30pm

3.30 - 3.50pm

3.50 - 4.00pm

Host arrives to set up food and drinks

Guest arrives and consumes BYO food and drinks

Splatter paint overview, demonstration, cover
up with protective coats, safety goggles and footwear

GET MESSY. SPLATTER PAINT. Note: Studio capacity is 12
canvases – for larger groups, guests can be rotated
into the splatter painting area 

Clean up, box up completed canvases and (if applicable)
scan canvases for custom product orders

Host disposes of any rubbish in the bins provided, 
goodbyes and guests depart studio

From 2.00pm

2.30 - 2.40pm

2.40 - 2.50pm

2.50 - 4.00pm

4.00 - 4.20pm

4.20 - 4.30pm


	Kaboo Studio_JustFriends_Functions (Jan 2023)
	Kaboo Studio_JustFriends_Inclusions (Jan 2023)

