

GET MESSY. SPLATTER PAINT.

Just Friends and Functions The ultimate splatter painting experience in Bondi Junction

1.5 HOUR PACKAGE

Best for functions with up to 12 participants

- Starts from \$649 (inc. GST)
- 10 canvases (16" x 20") in custom take home boxes for up to 10 participants
- \$59 for each additional participant up to a maximum of 12 adults

2 HOUR PACKAGE

Best for functions with more than 12 participants

- Starts from \$749 (inc. GST)
- 10 canvases (16" x 20") in custom take home boxes for up to 10 participants
- \$49 for each additional participant up to 20

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

- Optional: Upgrade to a larger canvas
- Optional: Create custom products (tees, totes, bags, mugs, cushions) from finished artwork

FOOD AND DRINKS

- BYO food and drinks within your booking period
- We recommend The Graze & Hamper Co. for hassle free options

Our studio can accommodate up to 26 people



PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION POLICY

A 50% deposit is required to secure your booking with balance payable 14 days before the event date - no event is confirmed until a deposit is paid

Number of participants	1.5 Hour Package	2 Hour Package
Up to 10	\$649	\$749
11	\$708	\$798
12	\$767	\$847
13		\$896
14		\$945
15		\$994
16		\$1,043
17		\$1,092
18		\$1,141
19		\$1,190
20		\$1,239
All prices include GST		



Level 2, 78 Spring Street, Bondi Junction



www.kaboostudio.com.au



O @kaboo.studio



info@kaboostudio.com.au



0401775288





JUST FRIENDS AND FUNCTIONS

INCLUSIONS

- Exclusive studio use
- Splatter painting experience canvas, paints, splatter paint tools, protective coats, safety goggles, footwear (or shoe covers if preferred), cloths, wipes and paper towel
- Soft drink, juice box or bottled water (one per participant)
- BYO food and beverages the studio will provide napkins, plates, drinkware and utensils
- Take-home boxes for each of the finished canvases
- · Toilet facilities on-site

OPTIONAL

- Free electronic invitations to print or email to your guests
- Create group artwork on giant canvases
- Custom apparel and products designed from your completed artwork (printed and shipped after the session)
- Premium non-alcoholic beverages available for purchase in the studio (kombucha, soft drinks, beer, spritzers and cocktails)

HOST RESPONSIBILITES

- Coordinate the signing of the electronic consent form on behalf of participants (or guardians
 of each attendee) and return them to Kaboo Studio two days before the session
- Ensure participants are wearing clothing and footwear that are ok to get paint on
- BYO food and beverages
- Be responsible for any serving of food and disposal of rubbish in the bins provided
- Be aware of any participants' health concerns or allergies and take responsibility for them

When children are present:

- Host must remain on the premises during the function
- Assist young children with smocks and safety goggles
- Have a list of parent contacts for your children attendees

EXAMPLE RUN SHEET FOR 2.30PM FUNCTION

1.5 HR PACKAGE	2 HR PACKAGE		
From 2.00pm	From 2.00pm	Host arrives to set up food and drinks	
2.30 - 2.40pm	2.30 - 2.40pm	Guest arrives and consumes BYO food and drinks	
2.40 - 2.50pm	2.40 - 2.50pm	Splatter paint overview, demonstration, cover up with protective coats, safety goggles and footwear	
2.50 - 3.30pm	2.50 - 4.00pm	GET MESSY. SPLATTER PAINT. Note: Studio capacity is 12 canvases – for larger groups, guests can be rotated into the splatter painting area	
3.30 - 3.50pm	4.00 - 4.20pm	Clean up, box up completed canvases and (if applicable) scan canvases for custom product orders	
3.50 - 4.00pm	4.20 - 4.30pm	Host disposes of any rubbish in the bins provided, goodbyes and guests depart studio	